
 

Печать 

организации 

АКТ ОТБОРА ОБРАЗЦОВ ПРОДУКЦИИ 

от “17” января 2022 г. 

ООО «Фарм» 

_________________________________ 
(полное наименование организации-заявителя) 

 

№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

препарата 

№ 

серии 

Объем 

партии 

Количество 

отобранных 

образцов  

Дата и 

время 

отбора 

образца 

Дата и 

время 

доставки 

пробы 

(образца) 

Условия 

транспортировки 

Дополнительные 

сведения 

1 БАД к пище 

«Energy» 

190818 160 упак. 1 упак. 12:30 

16.01.2021г. 

10:00 

17.01.2021г. 

Не выше +30 °C — 

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

 

Представитель организации-заявителя ___________________ 
(подпись) 

 


